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M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Re: Proforma Invoice For Honeywell Oxiquant S | Instrukart Holdings

Anirban | Instrukart Holdings <crmik2@instrukart.com>
To: Agib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Sagar <sagar@instrukart.com>, Accounts Team <accountsik@instrukart.com>, Bhargava | Instrukart Holdings <cs@instrukart.com>

Dear Sir,

Please send Proforma Invoice for 5 Qty Honeywell Oxiquant S. For your reference, please find the below trail mail.

Thanks & Regards
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The content of this email is confidential and intended for the recipient specified in message only. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of
this message with any third party, without a written consent of the sender. If you received this message by mistake, please reply to this
message and follow with its deletion, so that we can ensure such a mistake does not occur in the future.
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—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Agib Majeed <aqgib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Thu, 17 Jul, 2025, 5:55 pm

Subject: Re: Order 27122494AM Tracking 1263XV82860102476
To: Krishna B <mkt.instrukart@gmail.com>

Hello
Good afternoon.

Thank you for your order.

Please see attached proforma invoice, valid for 30 days.

Can you please have a look and see if all details on the proforma including_addresses are correct or if any amendments are required.

If you are happy and wish to proceed, please make payment for the total amount stated on the proforma, | do need to advise you though we are currently low on stock and
have a lead time of 4-5 weeks before we can fulfil your order.

Please let me know if you require any further assistance.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@yviamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Thu, Jul 17, 2025 at 11:49 AM Krishna B <mkt.instrukart@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Aqib,

Please share a Proforma for 05 Nos OxiQuant S. Delivery urgent. We will initiate the Pickup.

Know More About Us
Kind Regards,

Krishna. B

+91 70321 80506 +91 (40)40262020
mkt@instrukart.com www.instrukart.com

(]
#18, Street 1A, Czech Colony, Sanath

Nagar, Hyderabad, Telangana, India - 500018.
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7 &view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1845954574340390749&simpl=msg-f:1845954574340390749

3/4


http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:mkt.instrukart@gmail.com
http://www.instrukart.com/
http://www.instrukart.com/
mailto:mkt@instrukart.com
http://www.instrukart.com/
https://wa.link/r5khke
https://wa.link/r5khke
https://www.linkedin.com/in/instrukart-holdings-b2a955219/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/instrukart-holdings-b2a955219/
https://youtube.com/c/InstrukartHoldings
https://youtube.com/c/InstrukartHoldings
https://instagram.com/instrukartholdings?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=
https://instagram.com/instrukartholdings?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=
https://www.facebook.com/InstrukartHoldings/?ref=pages_you_manage
https://www.facebook.com/InstrukartHoldings/?ref=pages_you_manage
https://twitter.com/instrukarthold
https://twitter.com/instrukarthold
https://www.instrukart.com/aboutus/
https://www.instrukart.com/aboutus/

10/14/25, 12:04 PM Gmail - Re: Proforma Invoice For Honeywell Oxiquant S | Instrukart Holdings

message and follow with its deletion, so that we can ensure such a mistake does not occur in the future.

On Thu, Jan 23, 2025 at 8:36 PM Agib Majeed <viamed.agib.majeed@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Krishna,
I am writing to inform you that your order, 27122494AM has been dispatched.
You can track your order on the UPS website, www.ups.com, with the following tracking number 1Z63XV82860102476.

Please see attached delivery note, DVM154105-1 and Invoice RVM154105-1.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Disclaimer: . This e-mail contains PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION intended solely for the use of the addressee(s). If you are not the intended recipient,
please notify the sender by e-mail and delete the original message. Further, you are not to copy, disclose, or distribute this e-mail or its contents to any other person and any
such actions are unlawful.
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